QTY

DESCRIPTION ( CN )

DESCRIPTION ( EN)

PART CODE

WHRHB

REF
NO

10




25

g

S
17 \a /
12 ! \;\ ‘ 57 I |
1 ok
Iy 21
REF
NO WERS PART CODE DESCRIPTION (EN ) DESCRIPTION ( CN ) QTY
1 01010602 9.8F-01.01.19 Starter cover BEE 1
2 01080602 9.8F-01.01.10 Spiral spring plate Rl EA 1
3 01090603 9.8F-01.01.09 Spiral spring RS 1
4 01070601 9.8F-01.01.07 Sheave drum =Rk 1
5 01100301 9.8F-01.01.08 Starter rope B3A 1
6 01090602 9.8F-01-01.06 Drive pawl torsion spring ®ITRE 2
7 01070626 9.8F-01.01.04 Drive pawl BEgM 2
8 01090601 9.8F-01.01.05 Plate spring ER#E 1
9 01080601 9.8F-01.01.02 Starter plate BHER 1
10 01020601 9.8F-01.01.03 Plate bolt E&R2 1
11 01070604 9.8F-01.01.16 Stopper arm pabES 1
12 01090604 9.8F-01.01.18 Stopper arm spring Hlzh B E 1
13 01020604 9.8F-01.01.17 C opper bushing R E 1
14 0104169 GB/T97 .1 Plane washer FE#4 1
15 0104102 GB/T818 Bolt T FFE A L 18484*30 1
16 01070602 9.8F-01.01.12 Stopper guide FzheES @R 1
17 01070603 9.8F-01.01.13 Linkage connector EEL 1
18 01020602 9.8F-01.01.14 Cushion tube BnE 1
19 01080604 9.8F-01.01.15 Waveform washer Pz 1
20 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer F 6 1
21 0104154 GB/T93 Spring washer #i6 1




22 01040831 GB/T818 Bolt +F A L 1R426%16 1
23 01060601 9.8F-01.01.11.00 | Rubber bracket assy. BERIERAH 1
24 01060103 15F-01.01.08 Starter handle R FH 1
25 01070110 15F-01.01.10 Handle cover FWH= 1
26 0104158 GB/T93 Plane washer Fi6 3
27 0104012 GB/T5783 Bolt A KIZEME*20 3
1
7
REF
NO YRR PART CODE DESCRIPTION ( EN) DESCRIPTION (CN) QTY
1 GB/TE20 Cross recessed head TFREEILIRET M5x 2 ]
0104117 screws 5
2 | 01060124 FR15FH-04.07.14 | Rubber handle sleeve FRERE 1
3 01070154 FR15FH-04.07.13 | Handle FW 1
4 0104160 GB/T848 Washer FE&10 2
5 01090124 FR15FH-04.07.11 | Spring HE 1
6 0104187 GB/T91 Cotter pin FOHE 1
7 01070153 FR15FH-04.07.12 | Bushing HE 1
8 01020126 FR15FH-04.07.09 | Friction adjusting screw FE 0 & hE4A 1
9 01070152 FR15FH-04.07.08 | Lock block BUER 1
10 | 0104077 GB/T818 Screw +F & K 18£TM5x12 2
11 | 01080131 FR15FH-04.07.07 | Throttle lever plate TRITFER 1
12 | 01070151 FR15FH-04.07.05 | Throttle lever TR 1
13 | 01010114 FR15FH-04.07.01 | Steering handle BICFR 1
14 | 01070150 FR15FH-04.06 Nylon bushing (long) FOREHRE (K) 1




15 | 01080130 FR15FH-04.05 Waveform washer B2 E 1
16 01070148 FR15FH-04.03 Nylon washers BB E 1
17 | 01100603 9.8F-04.13 Throttle cable p:: Tkt 2
18 | 0104145 DIN985 Nut ANEXERBREHMS 1
19 | 01020125 FR15FH-04.07.02 | Bolt TSR AE 1
20 | 01080129 FR15FH-04.02 Steering handle plate BREFRER 1
21 | 01070149 FR15FH-04.04 Nylon bushing(short) FOREWRE (8) 1
22 | 01100112 FR15FH-04.07.03 | Engine shut-off switch BEFXREK 1
23 | 01080625 9.8F-04.15.02 Bracket Inserts FEREH 1
24 | 01010619 9.8F-04.15.01 Steering bracket AR 1
25 | 01100111 FR15FH-04.07.15 | Throttle indicator p:: T E 1
26 | 0104089 GB827-86 Screw TFEELBKST2.2*5 1
27 | 01060615 9.8F-04.14 Cables fixer MREEE 1
28 | 01060619 9.8F-05.09 Damper D RERD 1
29 | 01060618 9.8F-05.08 Damper C WERC 1




REF

NO YRR B PART CODE DESCRIPTION (EN ) DESCRIPTION ( CN) QTY
1 01010613 9.8 F-01.06. 1 8.00 Crankcase assy. A 1
2 01020110 15F-01.06.20 Dowel pin ENLEH 2
3 01020108 15F-01.06.0 3 Round joint A SEE#ELA 2
4 01020111 15F-01.06.2 1 Round joint B SEREL B 2
5 01060602 9.8F-01.06.15 Air breather tube(long) [E (k) 1
6 01090138 Tube clip Ex
7 01050648 9.8F-01.06.20.00 Crankshaft & linkage assy. BhEIEATA 4 4
8 01100602 9.8F-01.06.27 Woodruff key HEE 1
9 01050628 9.8F-01.06.28 Oil seal ShE35*20%7 1
10 | 01040760 GB/T818-2000 Screw T FFEA LIRET5410 1
11 0104153 GB/T93-1987 Spring washer 5 2
12 01080611 9.8F-01.03.10 Timing controller connecting plate ERTIEEER 2
13 01020606 9.8F-01.03.11 Timing controller connecting bolt IERHEEZER 1




14 0104154 GB/T93-1987 Spring washer H#e 1
15 | 0104138 GB/T6170-2000 Nut NA LB RM6 1
16 01070606 9.8F-01.03.09 Timing angle blocker IE B BRAZ R 2
17 | 01041120 GB/T 822-2000 Screw +F &K IRET6*12 4
18 01010604 9.8F-01.03.08 Timing controller 1E B 42 i 25 1
19 | 01080610 9.8F-01.03.07 Coil plate SEENR 1
20 0104152 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer g 1
21 | 0104072 GB/T818-2000 Screw +F i LR 476 1
22 | 01030603 9.8F-01.03.06.00 Charrging coil FELEAH 1
23 0104154 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer 6 2
24 | 0104128 GB/T818-2000 Screw T FREA L1RET6%25 2
25 | 01030901 9.8F-01.03.06.00 Flywheel XRAH 1
26 | 01080107 15F-01.03.20 Plane washer kRFR 1
27 | 01080106 15F-01.03.19 Flywheel nut KRIEE 1
28 | 01080605 9.8F-01.01.20 Starter pulley BHE 1
29 0104154 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer BEe 3
30 | 0104008 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt AL IREME*12 3
31 01010602 9.8F-01.01.00.00 Recoil starter BEEAH 1
32 01080210 F15-01.03.00.42 Air breather tube clip BRERBRERX 1
33 | 0104154 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer #Wi6 3
34 | 0104012 GB/T5783-86 Bolt NA L IREME*20 3
35 01010605 9.8F-01.06.01 Starter case left bracket BHEXERE 1
36 | 01010606 9.8F-01.06.02 Starter case right bracket B EXEEA 1
37 0104154 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer 6 4
38 | 0104013 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt AL IREME*25 4
39 01010612 9.8F-01.06.12 Crankcase cover e 1
40 | 0104014 GB/T 5782-2000 Bolt AL IR ME6*30 2
41 01040170 GB/T 5782-2000 Bolt 7NA L IREME*50 2
42 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer FE#6 4
43 | 01080210 F15-01.03.00.42 Air breather tube clip B BREEEXB 1
44 01020111 15F-01.06.21 Air breather tube round joint B SEEEXLB 1
45 | 01060603 9.8F-01.06.16 Breather (short) SE(8E) 1
46 | 01050607 9.8F-01.02.04 Gasket(outlet) BER (W) 1
47 | 01080606 9.8F-01.02.03.00 Air intake valve assy S 1R 44 1
48 | 01050606 9.8F-01.02.02 Gasket(inlet) BB () 1
49 01010603 9.8F-01.02.01 Air intake valve cover HSBEE 1
50 | 0104159 GB/T848-85 Plane washer B 2
51 | 01040440 GB/T5782-2000 Bolt 73 L 124 M8*80 2
52 | 0104158 GB.T848-85 Plane washer P46 4
53 | 0104022 GB/T5782-2000 Bolt NALREME*75 4
54 | 01090605 9.8F-01.04.02 Throttle rod SHIEAT 1
55 | 01070116 15F-01.02.07 Choke lever joint AR TE TS 1
56 01070607 9.8F-01.04.03 Throttle connection pad SHITERER 1
57 01070608 9.8F-01.04.04 Throttle cable connecting plate WERIEER 1
58 01080612 9.8F-01.04.01 Controlled bracket clamp EHEIRER 2
59 0104153 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer 5 2
60 | 0104080 GB/T818-2000 Screw T FFEA LIR4T5%20 2
61 01070609 9.8F-01.04.05 Timing inserting arm EREE 1




62 01070610 9.8F-01.04.07 Rod joint EAFEL 1
63 | 01090606 9.8F-01.04.06 "L " bolt LAFIR4F 1
64 | 01070117 15F-01.03.12 Rod joint HEFFEESL 1
65 01050630 9.8F-01.07.02 Carburetor washer Lmssg A 1
66 01050629 9.8F-01.07.01 Carburetor assy L mesda 4 1
67 | 01070605 9.8F-01.02.05.00 Air intake silencer BHRHESREAH 1
68 | 01020607 9.8F-01.07.03 Pipe BnE 2
69 | 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer Fi6 2
70 | 0104023 GB/T5782-2000 Bolt ANAKIZEME*85 2
71 | 01050611 9.8F*01.06.04.02 Oil seal SBE (20%40%7 ) 1
72 | 01050612 9.8F-01.06.04.03 Oil seal SHE (12+28*5 ) 2
73 | 01080616 9.8F-01.06.04.04 Oil seal washer SHER 1
74 | 01050649 9.8F-01.06.03 Gasket R 1
75 | 01010607 9.8F-01.06.04.01 Oil seal housing SHE K 1
76 0104154 GB/T 93-1987 Spring washer 6 2
77 | 0104012 GB/T5783-86 Bolt ANAKIEEME*20 2
78 | 01030601 9.8F-01.03.01.00 CDI RKERAH 1
79 | 0104023 GB/T848-85 Plane washer Fi6 2
80 | 0104012 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt A K IREME*20 1
81 | 01020605 9.8F-01.03.02 Cushing tube BE 1
82 | 0104017 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt AL IREME*45 1
83 | 01050613 9.8F-01.06.08 Gasket(Exhaust cap) EHE (HRE 2
84 01010609 9.8F-01.06.07 Exhaust inside cap ESRE 1
85 | 01010608 9.8F-01.06.06 Exhaust side cap HRmE 1
86 | 0104023 GB/T848-85 Plane washer Fi6 7
87 | 0104013 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt AL IREME*25 7
88 | 01040311 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt AALIRRME*8 1
89 | 01080401 F2.5-01.01.00.04 Washer o 1
90 | 01080210 F15-01.03.00.42 Air breather tube clip BREBEEXB 1
91 | 01050104 15F-01.06.14 Thermostat R8s S2REKE 1
92 | 01050614 9.8F-01.06.10 Cylinder gasket atik] 1
93 01010610 9.8F-01.06.09.00 Cylinder cover assy. AL A M 1
94 | 0104023 GB/T848-85 Plane washer Fi6 11
95 | 0104014 GB/T5782-2000 Bolt A K IREME*30 7
96 | 01050608 9.8F-01.03.03 Spark plug KIEE BPR7HS10 2




1
REF
No | MHRE PART CODE DESCRIPTION ( EN ) DESCRIPTION ( CN ) QTY
1 01050648 9.8F-01.06.20.00 Crankshaft and link assy. | BHHIZEFTEM 1
2 01050625 9.8F-01.06.24 Piston pin EEH 1
3 01050627 9.8F-01.06.20.09 Needle bearing e HhAR 1
4 01050626 9.8F-01.06.25 Piston napring FEFE 4
5 01050601 9.8F-01.06.2 1 Piston EE 2
6 01050602 9.8F-01.06.22 Piston ring EER 2




e

g4

38

T\g WERTE PART CODE DESCRIPTION (EN) DESCRIPTION (CN) | QTY
1 01070627 9.8F-01.05.03.00 Shift level assy. TRATATERAH 1
2 01060626 9.8F-01.05.09 Rubber seal AR 2 £ B 1
3 0104180 GB/T896 Circlip FOMET? 1
4 01010614 9.8F-02.10 Bottom cowling KE 1
5 01070616 9.8F-02.11.03 Bushing wE 1
6 01060612 9.8F-02.11.02 Rubber ring e 1
7 01010615 9.8F-02.11.01 Front lock handle HHEFR 1
8 01070617 9.8F-02.11.04 Washer BE 1
9 01080617 9.8F-02.11.05 Wave washer B RE 1
10 01080618 9.8F-02.11.06 Lock plate MER 1
11 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer Fi6 1
12 0104154 GB/T93-1987 Spring washer 0] 1
13 0104008 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt RAKIRHEME*12 1
14 01090607 9.8F-01.05.05 Stopper arm rod I ERIEAT 1
15 01070603 9.8F-01.01.13 Rod connector FEATEESL 1
16 01070612 9.8F-01.05.04 Rod joint EATERE L 1
17 01090608 9.8F-01.05.10 Upper shift lever LT 1
18 01070613 9.8F-01.05.06 Bushing "E 2
19 01070614 9.8F-01.05.07 Shift fixer TRIEALIR 1
20 0104007 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt <AL IRME*10 1
21 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer F 46 1
22 01080614 9.8F-01.05.02 Plate EM#R 1
23 01080613 9.8F-01.05.01 Blocker plate PRAV SR AR 1




24 01060609 9.8F-02.05 Plug iE1LA 1
25 01060604 9.8F-01.07.04 Curved fuel line WEERE 1
26 01090138 F4-01.06.11 Tube clip ER 4
27 01050333 F4-01.07.08 Fuel filter assy. RIS A BR A 1 1
28 01060606 9.8F-01.07.07 Fuel line hE 1
29 01100106 15F-01.07.01.00 Fuel connector assy. BOME LA 1
30 01060615 9.8F-04.14 Cable fixer MEEER 1
31 01060610 9.8F-02.06 Plug LB 1
32 01060608 9.8F-02.04 Choke lever sleeve BRI THATHE 1
33 01090609 9.8F-02.03.01 Choke handle BRI HLATAA 14 1
34 01060613 9.8F-02.12 Rubber plug EERRKRE 1
35 01060611 9.8F-02.09 Sleeve FE 1
36 01060607 9.8F-02.02 Plug HBE 1
37 01050633 9.8F-05.01 Gasket (exhaust) EBHB (HKE) 1
38 01010620 9.8F-05.02 Exhaust pipe HRE 1
39 01060517 F9.9-01.04.00.13 Fuel connector washer WmERLR A 1
40 0104013 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt AL IEEME*25 1
41 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer Fi6 1
42 0104011 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt <A LIERME*18 4
43 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer Fi6 4
REF
NG WERD PART CODE DESCRIPTION ( EN) DESCRIPTION ( CN ) QTY
1 01010616 9.8F-03.05.01 Swivel bracket HEsEFE 4R 1
2 01080635 9.8F-03.05.1 0 Washer Ripfr 2




3 01010617 9.8F-03.05.14.01 Clamp bracket (left) REFRL (K) 1
4 01010618 9.8F-03.05.14.02 Clamp bracket (right) KERXR(H) 1
5 01040480 GB/T5782-2000 Bolt NA LR M8*125 1
6 0104159 GB/T95 Plane washer Firg 1
7 0104147 GB/T889.1-2000 Nut FEEHRUASAEIRIMS 1
8 01080118 15F-03.05.02.03 Clamp plate REE 2
9 01020609 9.8F-03.05.14.03 Transom clamp bolt BARR R I24T 2
10 01070140 15F-03.05.02.04 Clamp handle REZFH 2
11 0104199 GB/T1015 Rivet AL H 2B N4 4722 2
12 01060627 9.8F-03.02 Gasket OB R E#20*4*28 2
13 | 01070618 9.8F-03.01 Bushing "E 2
14 | 01070619 9.8F-03.03 Washer By 2
15 01100109 JB/T7940.1-95 Grease filling nipple BEEXEEmF M6 2
16 | 01090613 9.8F-03.05.08 Torsion spring mE 2
17 | 01080621 9.8F-03.05.06 Lock hook R 1
18 | 01070603 9.8F-01.01.13 Rod joint HEFFEESL 1
19 | 01090612 9.8F-03.05.07 Lock rod BEEET 1
20 | 01020608 9.8F-03.05.05 Pin S5 1
21 0104178 GB/T896 Circlip FOES 1
22 01070620 9.8F-03.05.04 Antifriction pad AR 2
23 | 01080634 9.8F-03.05.02.00 Tilt angle bracket AEREX AN 1
24 | 01080620 9.8F-03.05.03 Plate AEREER 1
25 | 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer P46 2
26 0104008 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt AL IRE M6*12 2
27 01060322 F4-03.05.02.02 Rubber sleeve XEFRERE 1
28 | 0104037 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt A KR M8*30 1
29 | 01090614 9.8F-03.05.09 Spring e 1
30 01080619 9.8F-03.04.01 Friction plate =33 1
31 01080622 9.8F-03.05.11.01 Latch e 1
32 9.8F-03.05.11.02 Spacer PR 1
33 9.8F-03.05.11.03 Spring B saE 1
34 GB/T879.2-2000 Spring cylindrical pin HEEE8H3*8 1
35 01080623 9.8F-03.05.12 Connecting plate R EFEEER 1
36 01041120 GB/T819.1-2000 Screw T FFEILIRETM6E*12 1
37 01090617 9.8F-03.05.13 Torsion spring HE 2
38 01080624 9.8F-03.05.14 Large washer K E 1
39 0104072 GB/T818-2000 Screw T FFEA LIRETM4A%6 1
40 01070621 9.8F-06.02 Plastic sleeve BREE 1
41 0104186 GB/T91-2000 Cotter pin F O 1




18

[ !

3
LT _
=D ) @m@
f;’?‘g' 9

““'

6 T

14

':E: YE{TB | PART CODE DESCRIPTION ( EN ) DESCRIPTION ( CN ) QTY
1 01060620 | 9.8F-05.01 Water pipe sealing ring KEZHE 1
2 01100605 | 9.8F-05.10 Water pipe KE 1
3 01050632 | 9.8F-02.08 Gasket mHB 1
4 01010623 | 9.8F-05.12 Waterborne parts KEFE 1
5 0104016 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt A LR M6*40 2
6 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer F#6 2
7 01010622 | 9.8F-05.04 Damper B HERNARB 1
8 01060616 | 9.8F-05.05 Damper A WERA 2
9 01010621 | 9.8F-05.03 Damper housing A WERNTA 1
10 | 01060621 | 9.8F-05.13 Shift Cam lever sealing ring TRHLETFERE 1
11 01100604 | 9.8F-05.07 Cable connector MBREREL 1
12 0104008 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt NA LR M6*12 1
13 | 0104158 GB/T848-85 Plane washer F#6 2
14 | 01060617 | 9.8F-05.06 Damper B BERB 1
15 | 01070615 | 9.8F-01.08.00.00 Decoration cover KifnE 1
16 0104009 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt NA LR M6*15 5




35 T o33

56

28 29 30 3 5 4

56

59
60

REF NO | ¥HIH PART CODE DESCRIPTION (EN) DESCRIPTION ( CN ) QTY
1 01010601 9.8F-06.31 Lower casing KTHEHE 1
2 01050645 9.8F-06.3 0 Needle Bearing RET S 1
3 01050643 9.8F-06.2 8 Ball bearing TRIAER A 1
4 01080518 F9.9-06.02.00.02 Forward gear washer EXMGRRES 1
5 01050642 9.8F-06.27 Forward gear ERiAR 1
6 01050638 9.8F-06.23.00 Drive shaft IR 3 i 4E 4 1
7 01050644 9.8F-06.29 Pignion gear NEER 1
8 01050636 9.8F-06.20 Gasket R 1
9 01080637 9.8F-06.22 Shim ERA 2
10 01010627 9.8F-06.19 Water pump seat KR EE 1
11 01050637 9.8F-06.21 Oil seal pye=gmpE=y 1
12 01060135 15F-06.03.03 Shift lever O ring TETORE 1
13 01010626 9.8F-06.08 Trim tab M ERGE-Sy 1
13 01050635 9.8F-06.14 Gasket BB 1
14 01070622 9.8F-06.07 Water inlet cap BokO% 2
14 01080627 9.8F-06.13 Water pump outer plate KRB 1
15 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer &6 1
16 0104013 GB/T5783 Bolt <AL IREME*25 1
17 01090621 9.8F-06.24.02 Shift cam R ETLE 1
19 01090618 9.8F-06.24.01 Shift cam lever TR MEAT 1
18 0104015 GB/T5782 Bolt ANALIREME*35 4
18 0104194 GB/T879.2 Spring cylindrical pin HEEEE3*10 1
20 01020610 9.8F-06.01 Connecting shaft R 1
21 0104183 GB/T896 Circlip FOEE10 1
22 0104194 GB/T874.2 Spring cylindrical pin R EE3*10 2




23 01070621 9.8F-06.02 Plastic bushing BRFNE 1
24 0104187 GB/T91 Cotter pin FO441.8*26 1
25 01050603 9.8F-06.26.02 Propeller shaft YR HESR T 1
26 01090619 9.8F-06.26.05 Tension spring EdaseE 1
27 01050604 9.8F-06.26.03 Dog clutch EEE 1
28 01020506 F9.9-06.00.00.19 | Pin ] 1
29 01090508 F9.9-06.00.00.20 | Grommet 28 1
30 01080139 15F-06.01.04 Plug washer RERHR 3
30 01020615 9.8F-06.26.07 Adjustment plunger HEEE 1
31 01020614 9.8F-06.26.06 Shift plunger TREEE 1
32 01080629 9.8F-06.26.01 Washer i 1
33 01010628 9.8F-06.25.01 Lower casing cover b N 1
34 01050641 9.8F-06.25.06 Oil seal pye=dmpiEo) 1
35 01050540 F9.9-06.02.00.03 | Oil Bearing B h A 1
36 01050640 9.8F-06.25.04 Ball bearing R ER A 1
37 01060536 F9.9-06.02.00.05 | O ring(small) O (/) 1
38 01050639 9.8F-06.25.03 Reverse gear IRy % 1
39 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer FE#6 2
40 0104012 GB/T5783 Bolt <AL IR ME6*20 2
41 01070623 9.8F-06.09.01 Water pump housing KRFEE 1
42 0104012 GB/T5783 Bolt AL 1EME*20 1
42 01080626 9.8F-06.09.02 Water pump insert cartridge | kKRR 1
43 01060630 9.8F-06.10.00 Water pump impeller KERHFEH 1
44 01020613 9.8F-06.12 Water pump impeller pin KRHF4 1
45 01060622 9.8F-06.15 Water pipe lower seal ring KETHEHE 1
46 01050634 9.8F-06.11 Gasket R 4
47 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer 6 4
48 01040170 GB/T5782 Bolt AL 1EME*50 1
49 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer Fi6 1
49 01020611 9.8F-06.03 Propeller block IRRER B 1
50 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer Fi6 4
50 01010624 9.8F-06.06.01 Propeller IRHER 1
51 01010625 9.8F-06.06.02 Propeller mouth WY\ 1
52 01060625 9.8F-06.06.03.00 | Propeller shaft teeth AR E S 1
53 01080635 9.8F-03.05.10 Washer RH 1
54 01020134 15F-06.14.06 Nut FEARIRS 1
55 0104189 15F-06.14.07 Cotter pin F O 1
56 01070622 9.8F-06.07 Water inlet cap BokO% 2
57 01040749 GB/T822 Screw T FFEE L IRET4*30 1
58 0104144 GB/T889.1 Bolt ANAREHYHEEZIM 1
59 01080139 15F-06.01.04 Plug washer IREREHB 3
60 01020128 15F-06.01.03 Qil filling plug SEH O IRE 3
61 01010626 9.8F-06.08 Trim tab e RES 1
62 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer 6 1
63 0104012 GB/T5783 Bolt <AL IERME*20 1
64 0104158 GB/T848 Plane washer Fi6 1
65 0104015 GB/T5782 Bolt <AL IREME*35 1




REF

NO MERB PART CODE DESCRIPTION (EN ) DESCRIPTION (CN ) QTY
1 15F-08.01.06.00 | So-eesing bulb & fueliine o0 2 ) AL A 1
assy.

2 15F-08.01.05.00 Fuel gauge assy. SHE A Y 1
3 15F-08.01.04 Gasket HEITR 1
4 15F-08.01.03.00 Fuel tank cap assy. MBS A 1
5 15F-08.01.02 Fuel filter M 1
6 15F-08.01.01 Fuel tank casing (24L) BB 2 4 F# 1
7 F15-08.00.00.01 Fuel tank casing (12L) MomEEE1 27 1
8 GB/T818 Screw +FEE L 1RETM5*16 4
9 GB/T848 Plane washer F&5 4




